
LOT 6 BLOCK B PINE HILLS ADDITIO

896-250, CT 1049-1161, WD 1056-1

DERANGE BRANDON
344 NW FRIENDSHIP WAY
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

28-2S-16-01772-056

0200 MOBILE HOME
03

28216.020 1.00/

04/21/2025 MLU

10/12/2023 ME 1.04 16,000 0 0 16,000

STANDARD
3

171,640
15,800
16,000

203,440
0

203,440
0

203,440
203,440

0

210,692

1498/1128 8/31/2023 WD Q I 01 239,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LILES WILLIAM

DERANGE BRANDON

1481/1347 11/30/2022 QC U I 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LILES ANNA MARIE

LILES WILLIAM C
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PRMT:1:1: D. PARENT

20030 M H 125 10/10/2002

13955 M H 125 05/01/1998

HX Base Yr

344 NW FRIENDSHIP WAY, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 01 CONV 100

Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0202 02 2,052 119.0000 117.81 241,746 2002 2012 0 0 0 29.00 71.00

2 MANUF 2  0% - 2024 Heated Area: 2052

BAS 2,052 100 2,052 171,640

2,052 2,052 171,640

BAS= W76 S27 E76 N27$.

BAS

76

27

76

27

1 0081 DECKING WI 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 800

2 0210 GARAGE U 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 8,000

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

15,800

1 0200 C MBL HM 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 16,000.00 16,000.00 16,000


